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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T2  1  1   Pepperdine 274  266  278       818  -34 
T2  4  2   Florida State 274  285  273       832  -20 
T6  T5  3   Wake Forest 280  281  276       837  -15 

T12  T5  4   Duke 285  276  277       838  -14 
1  2  5   Arizona State 272  282  285       839  -13 
4  T5  6   Ohio State University 276  285  279       840  -12 

T8  3  7   North Carolina 281  275  285       841  -11 
11  11  T8   South Florida 284  282  281       847  -5 
T6  8  T8   Texas Tech 280  284  283       847  -5 

T12  T9  10   Clemson 285  280  286       851  -1 
14  12  11   Texas A&M 287  286  279       852  E 
5  T9  12   Houston 279  286  291       856  +4 

T8  14  13   MarquetteUniversity  281  296  284       861  +9 

10  13  14   Southern California 283  293  290       866  +14 
15  15  15   Minnesota 288  293  291       872  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Dylan Menante  Pepperdine  64   65  70       199  -14   
T8 2   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  64   72  64       200  -13   
7 T3   Ludvig Aberg  Texas Tech  67   68  67       202  -11   
2 T3   Jacob Bridgeman  Clemson  67   63  72       202  -11   

T15 5   Kelly Chinn  Duke  70   68  65       203  -10   
T3 T6   Jackson Rivera  Southern California  66   68  70       204  -9   
T3 T6   Ian Siebers  Duke  70   64  70       204  -9   
T28 8   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  72   69  64       205  -8   
T3 9   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  68   66  72       206  -7   
T15 T10   Walker Lee  Texas A&M  70   68  69       207  -6   
T15 T10   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  68   70  69       207  -6   
T3 T10   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  67   67  73       207  -6   
T25 T10   William Mouw  Pepperdine  71   69  67       207  -6   
T25 T14   James Leow  Arizona State  71   69  69       209  -4   
T15 T14   Maxwell Moldovan  Ohio State University  69   69  71       209  -4   
T8 T14   Jose Luis Ballester  Arizona State  68   68  73       209  -4   
T21 T17   Adam Wallin  Ohio State University  67   72  71       210  -3   
T8 T17   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  63   73  74       210  -3   
T11 T17   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  65   72  73       210  -3   
T30 T17   Cole Anderson  Florida State  68   74  68       210  -3   
T21 T17   Run Youprayong  South Florida  72   67  71       210  -3   
T41 T22   Mark Power  Wake Forest  74   70  67       211  -2   
T41 T22   JonErik Alford  Ohio State University  69   75  67       211  -2   
T30 T22   Albin Bergstrom  South Florida  68   74  69       211  -2   
T11 T22   Derek Hitchner  Pepperdine  71   66  74       211  -2   
T15 T22   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  69   69  73       211  -2   
T25 T22   Jimmy Zheng  Duke  68   72  71       211  -2   
T21 T22   Baard Skogen  Texas Tech  69   70  72       211  -2   
T15 T22   Marcus Wochner  Houston  68   70  73       211  -2   
T21 T22   Michael Sakane  Florida State  71   68  72       211  -2   
T38 T31   Ian Maspat  Pepperdine  72   71  69       212  -1   
T46 T31   Calum Scott  Texas Tech  73   72  67       212  -1   
T30 T31   Ben Warian  Minnesota  71   71  70       212  -1   
T28 T34   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  71   70  72       213  E   
T11 T34   David Ford  North Carolina  68   69  76       213  E   
T30 36   Patrick McCann *  Florida State  72   70  72       214  +1   
T30 T37   Daniel Bradbury  Florida State  71   71  73       215  +2   
T49 T37   Brett Roberts  Florida State  71   75  69       215  +2   
T11 T37   Nicolas Evangelio  Marquette University  66   71  78       215  +2   
T30 T37   Ian Peng  South Florida  72   70  73       215  +2   
T46 T37   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette University  70   75  70       215  +2   
T41 T42   Tyler Leach  Marquette University  73   71  72       216  +3   
T58 T42   Jacob Borow *  Houston  76   72  68       216  +3   
T49 T42   Marco Steyn  Ohio State University  77   69  70       216  +3   

T38 T42   Eduardo Galdos  Minnesota  67   76  73       216  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T46   Jackson Chandler  Ohio State University  71   75  71       217  +4   
T58 T46   David Puig  Arizona State  73   75  69       217  +4   
T38 T46   Zack Gordon  Clemson  71   72  74       217  +4   
T58 T46   William Paysse  Texas A&M  73   75  69       217  +4   
T46 T46   Alexander Frances  Houston  69   76  72       217  +4   
T41 T51   Andrew Gibson  Houston  74   70  74       218  +5   
T30 T51   Braxton Watkins  Houston  70   72  76       218  +5   
T49 T51   Austyn Reily  Houston  72   74  72       218  +5   
T58 T51   Sam Nicholson  South Florida  77   71  70       218  +5   
T41 T51   Peter Fountain *  North Carolina  70   74  74       218  +5   
T65 T51   Michael Heidelbaugh  Texas A&M  75   74  69       218  +5   
T53 T51   Shubham Jaglan  South Florida  72   75  71       218  +5   
T53 T51   Kian Rose  Clemson  77   70  71       218  +5   
T30 T59   Preston Summerhays  Arizona State  70   72  77       219  +6   
T53 T59   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  78   69  72       219  +6   
T75 T61   Josh Robinson  Marquette University  74   79  67       220  +7   
T71 T61   Colby Patton  Clemson  75   76  69       220  +7   
T53 T63   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  72   75  74       221  +8   
T69 T63   Krando Nishiba  Southern California  78   72  71       221  +8   
T65 T65   Jack Boulger  Southern California  74   75  73       222  +9   
T65 T65   John Peters  Duke  77   72  73       222  +9   
T58 T65   Lincoln Johnson  Minnesota  74   74  74       222  +9   
T53 T68   Carter Pendley  Clemson  72   75  76       223  +10   
T73 T68   Quinn Riley  Duke  79   73  71       223  +10   
T71 T68   Gray Albright *  Florida State  75   76  72       223  +10   
T58 71   Shane Ffrench  Southern California  70   78  76       224  +11   
T58 72   Bennett Swavely  Minnesota  76   72  77       225  +12   
78 T73   Evan Myers  Texas A&M  76   78  72       226  +13   

T65 T73   Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  71   78  77       226  +13   
T75 75   Patrick Adler *  Marquette University  77   76  74       227  +14   
T69 T76   Sandy Scott  Texas Tech  76   74  78       228  +15   
T75 T76   Max Lyons  Marquette University  72   81  75       228  +15   
T73 78   Parker Rostowsky  Southern California  73   79  77       229  +16   
T79 79   Kenan Poole  North Carolina  78   81  71       230  +17   
T79 T80   Will Grevlos  Minnesota  79   80  74       233  +20   
81 T80   Chase Gullikson *  South Florida  79   83  71       233  +20   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Pepperdine 274 266 278 818

1 Dylan Menante (1) 64 65 70 199

9 Joe Highsmith (4) 68 66 72 206

T10 William Mouw (2) 71 69 67 207

T22 Derek Hitchner (3) 71 66 74 211

T31 Ian Maspat (5) 72 71 69 212

2 Florida State 274 285 273 832

2 Frederik Kjettrup (1) 64 72 64 200

T17 Cole Anderson (2) 68 74 68 210

T22 Michael Sakane (4) 71 68 72 211

T37 Daniel Bradbury (3) 71 71 73 215

T37 Brett Roberts (5) 71 75 69 215

3 Wake Forest 280 281 276 837

8 Scotty Kennon (5) 72 69 64 205

T17 Parker Gillam (4) 65 72 73 210

T22 Mark Power (3) 74 70 67 211

T34 Michael Brennan (1) 71 70 72 213

T63 Alex Fitzpatrick (2) 72 75 74 221

4 Duke 285 276 277 838

5 Kelly Chinn (4) 70 68 65 203

T6 Ian Siebers (1) 70 64 70 204

T22 Jimmy Zheng (2) 68 72 71 211

T65 John Peters (5) 77 72 73 222

T68 Quinn Riley (3) 79 73 71 223

5 Arizona State 272 282 285 839

T14 Jose Luis Ballester (1) 68 68 73 209

T14 James Leow (4) 71 69 69 209

T17 Cameron Sisk (3) 63 73 74 210

T46 David Puig (5) 73 75 69 217

T59 Preston Summerhays (2) 70 72 77 219

6 Ohio State University 276 285 279 840

T14 Maxwell Moldovan (1) 69 69 71 209

T17 Adam Wallin (2) 67 72 71 210

T22 JonErik Alford (5) 69 75 67 211

T42 Marco Steyn (3) 77 69 70 216

T46 Jackson Chandler (4) 71 75 71 217

7 North Carolina 281 275 285 841

T10 Ryan Gerard (3) 68 70 69 207

T10 Ryan Burnett (4) 67 67 73 207

T34 David Ford (2) 68 69 76 213

T59 Austin Greaser (1) 78 69 72 219

79 Kenan Poole (5) 78 81 71 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 South Florida 284 282 281 847

T17 Run Youprayong (2) 72 67 71 210

T22 Albin Bergstrom (1) 68 74 69 211

T37 Ian Peng (5) 72 70 73 215

T51 Shubham Jaglan (3) 72 75 71 218

T51 Sam Nicholson (4) 77 71 70 218

T8 Texas Tech 280 284 283 847

T3 Ludvig Aberg (1) 67 68 67 202

T22 Baard Skogen (2) 69 70 72 211

T31 Calum Scott (5) 73 72 67 212

T73 Kyle Hogan (3) 71 78 77 226

T76 Sandy Scott (4) 76 74 78 228

10 Clemson 285 280 286 851

T3 Jacob Bridgeman (1) 67 63 72 202

T46 Zack Gordon (2) 71 72 74 217

T51 Kian Rose (5) 77 70 71 218

T61 Colby Patton (3) 75 76 69 220

T68 Carter Pendley (4) 72 75 76 223

11 Texas A&M 287 286 279 852

T10 Walker Lee (2) 70 68 69 207

T22 Sam Bennett (1) 69 69 73 211

T46 William Paysse (3) 73 75 69 217

T51 Michael Heidelbaugh (4) 75 74 69 218

T73 Evan Myers (5) 76 78 72 226

12 Houston 279 286 291 856

T22 Marcus Wochner (3) 68 70 73 211

T46 Alexander Frances (1) 69 76 72 217

T51 Braxton Watkins (2) 70 72 76 218

T51 Andrew Gibson (4) 74 70 74 218

T51 Austyn Reily (5) 72 74 72 218

13 Marquette University 281 296 284 861

T37 Hunter Eichhorn (1) 70 75 70 215

T37 Nicolas Evangelio (3) 66 71 78 215

T42 Tyler Leach (4) 73 71 72 216

T61 Josh Robinson (5) 74 79 67 220

T76 Max Lyons (2) 72 81 75 228

14 Southern California 283 293 290 866

T6 Jackson Rivera (1) 66 68 70 204

T63 Krando Nishiba (4) 78 72 71 221

T65 Jack Boulger (3) 74 75 73 222

71 Shane Ffrench (2) 70 78 76 224

78 Parker Rostowsky (5) 73 79 77 229

15 Minnesota 288 293 291 872

T31 Ben Warian (1) 71 71 70 212

T42 Eduardo Galdos (4) 67 76 73 216

T65 Lincoln Johnson (2) 74 74 74 222

72 Bennett Swavely (5) 76 72 77 225

T80 Will Grevlos (3) 79 80 74 233
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

36 Patrick McCann (Florida State) 72 70 72 214

T42 Jacob Borow (Houston) 76 72 68 216

T51 Peter Fountain (North Carolina) 70 74 74 218

T68 Gray Albright (Florida State) 75 76 72 223

75 Patrick Adler (Marquette University ) 77 76 74 227

T80 Chase Gullikson (South Florida) 79 83 71 233
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